
$6,500

251 CRANDON BLVD, KEY BISCAYNE, FL,
33149
https://ritterproperties.com

Beautiful unit at the exclusive Key Colony Complex, 2BR/2BA
beachfront condominium, locater at Oceansound, one of the
nearest building to the beach. This cozy unit has an amazing
view, 2 bedroom 2 bathroom split plan, balcony, laundry with
washer and dryer, big kitchen, dinning and living room area. The
complex and the building offer great […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1546 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 week ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1546 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: KEY COLONY NO 2 CONDO,KEY
COLONY NO 2 COND

ListOfficeName: BHHS EWM Realty GarageSpaces: 1

View: Ocean UnitNumber: 338

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 3

MLS ID: A11780812

Building Details
Year built: 1979 NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: KEY COLONY NO 2 CONDO Parking: 1 Space

Amenities & Features
PoolFeatures: Community Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


